Assorted Tart £2.95
Slice of Cake £2.95
Eclairs £2.55
Shortbread £0.95
Flapjack £1.95
Tray Bakes £2.25
Scone with Butter £2.25
Scone, Butter & Jam £ 2.75
Scone, Jam & Clotted Cream £ 3.50
Toasted Teacake with Butter £2.50
Toasted Teacake with Butter & Jam £2.95
Hot Drinks
Tea £1.90
Herbal Tea- £ 2.00

Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger, Chamomile,
Green Tea, Peach & Raspberry, Red Berry Crush, Rooibos & Apple,

Decaff Tea

Espresso £2.00
Americano £ 215
Cappuccino £ 2.40
Flat White £ 2.40
Latte £ 2.40
Flavoured Latte — Caramel, Hazelnut, 1 anilla £ 2.80
Mocha £2.80
Hot Chocolate £ 2.55

Hot Chocolate with marshmallows £2.95




Fresh Orange or Apple Juice
Bottle Green-

[2.35
[ 2.55

Elderflower, Pomegranate & Elderflower, Crisp Apple,
Ginger & Lemongrass, Ginger Beer, Raspberry Lemonade.

Summer House-

Misty Lemonade, 1 avender 1 emonade, St Clements

Coca Cola, Diet Coke
Diluting Blackcurrant/Orange
Glass of Milk

Children’s Chocolate Milk
Mineral Water

Children’s Flavoured Water

White Wine

Water’s Edge Sauvignon Blanc 187ml
Water’s Edge Pinot Grigio 187ml

Red Wine

Water’s Edge Cabernet Shiraz 187ml
Water’s Edge Merlot 187ml

Rosé Wine

Water’s Edge White Zinfandel 187ml
Prosecco 200ml

Roxburghe Cider 330ml

Long White Cloud (5.6% abv) 330ml IPA
Vermont Sessions (4.6% abv) 330ml IPA

[2.55
1235
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95

[£1.25 /[ 2.75
£0.95

[ 4.50
[ 4.50

[ 4.50
[ 4.50

[ 450
£6.50
[3.95
[3.95
[3.95




