

## Sweets & Treats Served All Day

£ 2.95	
£ 2.95	
£ $2.55$	
£ $0.95$	
£ 1.95	
£ 2.25	
£ 2.25	
£ 2.75	
£ 3.50	
£ 2.50	
£ 2.95	
Hot Drinks	
£, 1.90	
£, 2.00	
momile,	
& Apple,	
£ 2.00	
£ 2.15	
£ 2.40	
£ 2.40	
£ 2.40	
£ 2.80	
£ 2.80	
£, 2.55	
£ 2.95	



## Cold Drinks

Fresh Orange or Apple Juice	£ 2.35
Bottle Green-	£ 2.55
Elderflower, Pomegranate & Elderflower, Crisp Apple,	
Ginger & Lemongrass, Ginger Beer, Raspberry Lemonade.	
Summer House-	
Misty Lemonade, Lavender Lemonade, St Clements	£ 2.55
Coca Cola, Diet Coke	£ 2.35
Diluting Blackcurrant/Orange	£ 0.95
Glass of Milk	£ 0.95
Children's Chocolate Milk	£ 0.95
Mineral Water £ 1.25	/£ 2.75
Children's Flavoured Water	£ 0.95
White Wine	
Water's Edge Sauvignon Blanc 187ml	£ 4.50
Water's Edge Pinot Grigio 187ml	£ 4.50
Red Wine	
Water's Edge Cabernet Shiraz 187ml	£, 4.50
Water's Edge Merlot 187ml	£, 4.50
Rosé Wine	
Water's Edge White Zinfandel 187ml	£ 4.50
Prosecco 200ml	£ 6.50
Roxburghe Cider 330ml	£, 3.95
Long White Cloud (5.6% abv) 330ml IPA	£, 3.95
Vermont Sessions (4.6% abv) 330ml IPA	$\tilde{f}$ , 3.95
,	